
1 神宮Ice Messengers Intermediate

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 46.75 24.29 22.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Fall

0.00

Base
Value

1 ME2 4.50 0.15 4.652 0 1 0 0

2 TrEB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 -1 0 0 -1

3 SySp4 6.50 0.00 6.502 1 0 -1 -1

4 NHE2+s1 2.00 -0.13 1.872 -1 1 -2 -2

5 AL2 4.00 0.00 4.000 0 0 0 1

6 I3+pi3 6.75 -0.45 6.300 -1 -1 -1 0

24.75 24.29

Composition 2.67 2.833.00 3.00 3.50 2.25 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.753.25 2.75 3.00 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.832.75 2.75 3.25 3.00 2.25

22.46

2 やまびこSTARLAND

Rank チーム名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 41.75 22.71 20.04 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo Elem.
Ded.

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Down Grade 1

Fall

-1.00

Base
Value

1 ME2< < 4.25 -0.99 3.26-3 -2 -3 -2 -1

2 AL2 4.00 -0.13 3.870 -1 -2 0 0

3 TrE2 3.00 -0.40 2.600 -1 -2 -1 -2

4 SySp3 5.50 -0.73 4.770 -1 -1 -2 -2

5 I3+pi2 6.00 -0.60 5.40-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 NHE3+s1 3.25 -0.44 2.81-1 -1 0 -2 -3

26.00 22.71

Composition 2.67 2.502.75 2.25 2.50 3.00 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.502.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.25

20.04

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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